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WELDING TECHNOLOGY
Name: Travis Hawkins, Instructor
Office Location: DATS 150A
Phone: (575) 528-7435
Email: THawkins@dacc.nmsu.edu

Name: Jose 'Pep' Gomez, Associate Professor
Office Location: DATS 150B
Phone: (575) 528-7018
Email: jgomez@dacc.nmsu.edu

Name: Nicholas Fresquez, Instructor
Office Location: DATS 145A
Phone: (575) 528-7434
Email: nfresquez@dacc.nmsu.edu

Name: Vincent Martinez, Lab Technician
Office Location: DASH 150C
Phone: (575) 527-7597
Email:  vmartinez (vmartinez@dacc.nmsu.edu)@dacc.nmsu.edu

Name: Megan Hernandez-Smith, Advanced Technologies Academic
Advisor
Office Location: DATS 155C
Phone: (575) 528-7242
Email: mehernandez@dacc.nmsu.edu

Name: Karina Diven, Advanced Technologies Administrative Assistant
Office Location: DATS 155
Phone: (575) 527-7590
Email: KDiven@dacc.nmsu.edu

Website: https://dacc.nmsu.edu/academics/programs/welding-
technology/index.html (https://dacc.nmsu.edu/academics/programs/
welding-technology/)
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